
Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 98 Gigon Michaela RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei 1977 wAK 01:38:20,2 100

2 45 Schwienbacher Silvia Tom´s Radhaus 1963 w50 01:40:45,6 100

3 33 Burgholzer Ulrike Naturfreunde Enns 1976 wAK 01:44:32,9 99

4 3 Pfarrhofer Gabriele 1957 w50 01:47:34,6 99

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 23 Vollmann Philipp Sport Vollmann 1991 mAK 01:12:15,5 100

2 58 Hiess Michael Bike Maniac 1993 mAK 01:15:12,5 99

3 62 Klaus Patrik Sport Vollmann 1994 mAK 01:15:14,3 98

4 2 Vogel Helmut Sport Vollmann 1975 mAK 01:16:10,7 97

5 96 Pfaffl Stefan Sport Vollmann 1980 mAK 01:17:10,3 96

6 83 Artenjak Bernhard WAR Röhsler&Co 1976 mAK 01:17:36,4 95

7 68 Schuch Günther Bike Maniac 1971 mAK 01:17:48,2 94

8 84 Gruber Martin 1984 mAK 01:19:01,4 93

9 104 Bittner Robert Sport Vollmann 1979 mAK 01:19:28,2 92

10 16 Winter Markus Bike Maniac 1975 mAK 01:19:59,5 91

11 28 Mechtler Thomas Sport Vollmann 1980 mAK 01:20:36,0 90

12 20 Batoha Christoph Tom´s Radhaus 1981 mAK 01:22:14,7 89

13 55 Paur Ronald URC SPK Langenlois 1984 mAK 01:23:49,9 88

14 24 Müller Gerfried Tom´s Radhaus 1969 mAK 01:25:35,4 87

15 40 Rohringer Thomas RC Röhrid 1981 mAK 01:25:41,5 86

16 13 Grubeck Jürgen Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1980 mAK 01:25:45,0 85

17 10 Jobanek Michael Drott Cycling 1976 mAK 01:26:18,7 84

18 100 Wrana Günther MBA Matzen 1976 mAK 01:26:59,6 83
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19 14 Schodl Gerald Sport Vollmann 1983 mAK 01:28:16,4 82

20 97 Anderle Christian RC Simmering 1970 mAK 01:28:29,4 81

21 21 Šmíd Přemysl Tom´s Radhaus 1983 mAK 01:28:41,3 80

22 34 Matzinger Karl-Heinz Naturfreunde Enns 1973 mAK 01:28:48,6 79

23 8 Wurdack Walter Drott Cycling 1971 mAK 01:28:53,9 78

24 17 Vollmann Patrick Sport Vollmann 1987 mAK 01:29:49,2 77

25 65 Zwanziger Peter 1988 mAK 01:29:56,2 76

26 66 Berthold Christian 1990 mAK 01:30:00,7 75

27 73 Malik Christian ARBÖ RC Mödling 1972 mAK 01:31:30,0 74

28 67 Harich Christian 1975 mAK 01:33:44,4 73

29 95 Pfaffl Gerald MC Dreilala Münichsthal 1972 mAK 01:33:58,3 72

30 59 Peer Thomas Sport Vollmann 1970 mAK 01:34:01,6 71

31 93 Schopper Lukas 1982 mAK 01:34:23,8 70

32 41 Zörner Mathias RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei 1978 mAK 01:34:56,2 69

33 80 Hienert Norbert 1976 mAK 01:35:58,0 68

34 43 Geisinger Manfred 1985 mAK 01:36:07,0 67

35 48 Weinhofer Christian 1986 mAK 01:36:26,2 66

36 53 Hoffmann Wolfgang 1977 mAK 01:36:27,5 65

37 89 Reidlinger Markus LAC Harlekin 1977 mAK 01:36:29,8 64

38 78 Liska Helmut SU Bikestore.cc 1977 mAK 01:37:08,6 63

39 54 Hoffmann Josef 1976 mAK 01:38:00,2 62

40 57 Sommer Moritz Sport Vollmann 1991 mAK 01:39:16,8 61

41 29 Mock Harald Sport Vollmann 1982 mAK 01:39:19,2 60

42 81 Hubinger Roland 1973 mAK 01:39:39,8 59

43 36 Obetzhauser Michael 1992 mAK 01:40:13,9 58

44 70 Wiesinger Mathias LC Erdpress 1981 mAK 01:41:31,2 57

45 35 Femböck Michael Sport Vollmann 1991 mAK 01:44:45,9 56

46 92 Steiner Wolfgang 1968 mAK 01:46:15,8 55

47 60 Kristen David 1977 mAK 01:46:52,0 54

48 61 Zeller Markus 1977 mAK 01:46:53,2 53

49 87 Bittmann Roman LAC Harlekin 1971 mAK 01:48:55,3 52

50 63 Hödl Robert 1970 mAK 01:51:13,5 51

DNF 22 Mahmic Nedzad Sport Vollmann 1996 mAK 01:18:47,4 1



DNF 74 Wiehart Markus 1974 mAK 00:55:27,3 1

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 37 Widhalm Thomas Spezialized Mountainbiker 1965 m50 01:14:59,8 100

2 44 Vela Oswald Tom´s Radhaus 1967 m50 01:16:45,7 99

3 49 Lackner Wolfgang RC Schnecke 1962 m50 01:16:49,2 98

4 50 Pfeffer Franz URC SPK Langenlois 1965 m50 01:16:52,6 97

5 82 Kugi Stephan Velociped by Kugi 1967 m50 01:24:42,0 96

6 56 Kraus Fritz RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei 1953 m50 01:25:48,4 95

7 15 Lahner Thomas Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1964 m50 01:25:53,5 94

8 91 Körmer Leopold MC Dreilala Münichsthal 1960 m50 01:27:19,9 93

9 5 Stiegler Manfred Sportunion Bike Arena Obertraun 1967 m50 01:27:25,9 92

10 75 Prandstötter Gerhard Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1964 m50 01:28:37,3 91

11 26 Karl Günther Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1966 m50 01:29:53,0 90

12 105 Richter Paul Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1965 m50 01:29:58,2 89

13 106 Hackl Manfred 1965 m50 01:31:32,8 88

14 32 Biskup Jonny PSV Giga Sport 1957 m50 01:33:20,9 87

15 86 Pelzer Lorenz Sen. Tri Team Neudorf 1952 m50 01:36:24,4 86

16 107 Kargl Manfred Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1960 m50 01:37:10,1 85

17 52 Simhofer Ralf 1962 m50 01:40:59,9 84

18 90 Kaudela Biz Tri Team Neudorf 1963 m50 01:42:15,3 83

19 101 Tomas Walter Cafe Haferl 1958 m50 01:42:25,1 82

20 99 Keller Edgar Cafe Haferl 1952 m50 01:42:30,9 81

21 79 Körmer Wolfgang 1967 m50 01:50:33,1 80

Herren 50+



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 23 Vollmann, Philipp Sport Vollmann 1991 mAK 1 01:12:15,5

2 37 Widhalm, Thomas Spezialized Mountainbiker 1965 m50 1 01:14:59,8

3 58 Hiess, Michael Bike Maniac 1993 mAK 2 01:15:12,5

4 62 Klaus, Patrik Sport Vollmann 1994 mAK 3 01:15:14,3

5 2 Vogel, Helmut Sport Vollmann 1975 mAK 4 01:16:10,7

6 44 Velo, Oswald Tom´s Radhaus 1967 m50 2 01:16:45,7

7 49 Lackner, Wolfgang RC Schnecke 1962 m50 3 01:16:49,2

8 50 Pfeffer, Franz URC SPK Langenlois 1965 m50 4 01:16:52,6

9 96 Pfaffl, Stefan Sport Vollmann 1980 mAK 5 01:17:10,3

10 83 Artenjak, Bernhard WAR Röhsler&Co 1976 mAK 6 01:17:36,4

11 68 Schuch, Günther Bike Maniac 1971 mAK 7 01:17:48,2

12 84 Gruber, Martin 1984 mAK 8 01:19:01,4

13 104 Bittner, Robert Sport Vollmann 1979 mAK 9 01:19:28,2

14 16 Winter, Markus Bike Maniac 1975 mAK 10 01:19:59,5

15 28 Mechtler, Thomas Sport Vollmann 1980 mAK 11 01:20:36,0

16 20 Batoha, Christoph Tom´s Radhaus 1981 mAK 12 01:22:14,7

17 55 Paur, Ronald URC SPK Langenlois 1984 mAK 13 01:23:49,9

18 82 Kugi, Stephan Velociped by Kugi 1967 m50 5 01:24:42,0

19 24 Müller, Gerfried Tom´s Radhaus 1969 mAK 14 01:25:35,4

20 40 Rohringer, Thomas RC Röhrid 1981 mAK 15 01:25:41,5

21 13 Grubek, Jürgen Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1980 mAK 16 01:25:45,0

22 56 Kraus, Fritz RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei 1953 m50 6 01:25:48,4

23 15 Lahner, Thomas Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1964 m50 7 01:25:53,5

24 10 Jobanek, Michael Drott Cycling 1976 mAK 17 01:26:18,7

25 100 Wrana, Günther MBA Matzen 1976 mAK 18 01:26:59,6

26 91 Körmer, Leopold MC Dreilala Münichsthal 1960 m50 8 01:27:19,9

27 5 Stiegler, Manfred Sportunion Bike Arena Obertraun 1967 m50 9 01:27:25,9

28 14 Schodl, Gerald Sport Vollmann 1983 mAK 19 01:28:16,4

29 97 Anderle, Christian RC Simmering 1970 mAK 20 01:28:29,4

30 75 Prandstötter, Gerhard Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1964 m50 10 01:28:37,3

31 21 Premysl, Smid Tom´s Radhaus 1983 mAK 21 01:28:41,3

32 34 Matzinger, Karl-Heinz Naturfreunde Enns 1973 mAK 22 01:28:48,6

33 8 Wurdack, Walter Drott Cycling 1971 mAK 23 01:28:53,9

34 17 Vollmann, Patrick Sport Vollmann 1987 mAK 24 01:29:49,2

35 26 Karl, Günther Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1966 m50 11 01:29:53,0

36 65 Zwanziger, Peter 1988 mAK 25 01:29:56,2

37 105 Richter, Paul Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1965 m50 12 01:29:58,2

38 66 Berthold, Christian 1990 mAK 26 01:30:00,7

39 73 Malik, Christian ARBÖ RC Mödling 1972 mAK 27 01:31:30,0

40 106 Hackl, Manfred 1965 m50 13 01:31:32,8

41 32 Biskup, Jonny PSV Giga Sport 1957 m50 14 01:33:20,9

42 67 Harich, Christian 1975 mAK 28 01:33:44,4

43 95 Pfaffl, Gerald MC Dreilala Münichsthal 1972 mAK 29 01:33:58,3
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44 59 Peer, Thomas Sport Vollmann 1970 mAK 30 01:34:01,6

45 93 Schopper, Lukas 1982 mAK 31 01:34:23,8

46 41 Zörner, Mathias RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei 1978 mAK 32 01:34:56,2

47 80 Hienert, Norbert 1976 mAK 33 01:35:58,0

48 43 Geisinger, Manfred 1985 mAK 34 01:36:07,0

49 86 Pelzer, Lenz Tri Team Neudorf 1952 m50 15 01:36:24,4

50 48 Weinhofer, Christian 1986 mAK 35 01:36:26,2

51 53 Hoffmann, Wolfgang 1977 mAK 36 01:36:27,5

52 89 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin 1977 mAK 37 01:36:29,8

53 78 Liska, Helmut SU Bikestore.cc 1977 mAK 38 01:37:08,6

54 107 Kargl, Manfred Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 1960 m50 16 01:37:10,1

55 54 Hoffmann, Josef 1976 mAK 39 01:38:00,2

56 98 Gigon, Michaela RC Arbö Garmin Merida Polizei 1977 wAK 1 01:38:20,2

57 57 Sommer, Moritz Sport Vollmann 1991 mAK 40 01:39:16,8

58 29 Mock, Harald Sport Vollmann 1982 mAK 41 01:39:19,2

59 81 Hubinger, Roland 1973 mAK 42 01:39:39,8

60 36 Obetzhauser, Michael 1992 mAK 43 01:40:13,9

61 45 Schwienbacher, Silvia Tom´s Radhaus 1963 w50 1 01:40:45,6

62 52 Simhofer, Ralf 1962 m50 17 01:40:59,9

63 70 Wiesinger, Mathias LC Erdpress 1981 mAK 44 01:41:31,2

64 90 Kaudela, Biz Tri Team Neudorf 1963 m50 18 01:42:15,3

65 101 Tomas, Walter Cafe Haferl 1958 m50 19 01:42:25,1

66 99 Keller, Edgar Cafe Haferl 1952 m50 20 01:42:30,9

67 33 Burgholzer, Ulrike Naturfreunde Enns 1976 wAK 2 01:44:32,9

68 35 Femböck, Michael Sport Vollmann 1991 mAK 45 01:44:45,9

69 92 Steiner, Wolfgang 1968 mAK 46 01:46:15,8

70 60 Kristen, David 1977 mAK 47 01:46:52,0

71 61 Zeller, Markus 1977 mAK 48 01:46:53,2

72 3 Pfarrhofer, Gabriele 1957 w50 2 01:47:34,6

73 87 Bittmann, Roman LAC Harlekin 1971 mAK 49 01:48:55,3

74 79 Körmer, Wolfgang 1967 m50 21 01:50:33,1

75 63 Hödl, Robert 1970 mAK 50 01:51:13,5

DNF 22 Mahmic, Nedzad Sport Vollmann 1996 mAK - 01:18:47,4

DNF 74 Wiehart, Markus 1974 mAK - 00:55:27,3


